ended 31st March 2020 is as under:

b. Re-measurement cost of net defined benefit liability: The re-measurement

cost arising primarily due to change in actuarial assumptions has been
recognized in Other Comprehensive Income(OCI) under IND AS as compared
to Statement of Profit and Loss under previous GAAP.

c. Deferred Tax: There is an impact on Deferred Tax, which has resulted in to

change in the statement of profit and loss in the current quarter.

Place: Vapi

 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Date: 30.06.2020   MAHESHWARI LOGISTICS LIMITED

  Sd/-

  Vinay Maheshwari

  Chairman & Wholetime Director

   DIN: 01680099

 Period ended
  (Pre – IND AS

116)

Changes due to
 IND AS 116

Period ended as
reported (IND AS)

Adjustments to
increase / (decrease)
in net profit

   31-March-20

Increase /
(Decrease)

31-March-20

Rent / Other expense   1592.80   (162.98) 1429.82
Finance cost   2089.76   47.54 2137.30
Depreciation and
Amortization

   1009.01   178.67 1187.68

Profit before tax as
per GAAP/IND AS

   2008.87   18.16 2016.33

	Outcome
	Stand
	1. LR Certificate-Standalone
	Binder1
	1
	2
	3
	4

	notes

	Consol
	1. LR Q4 Certificate
	Binder1
	P and L
	BS
	segment
	Cashflow

	notes consol